
Mon 20th  

Sun 19th  

Moonshine:  Girls Night Out, Villa Tel: 431-9741    

Paradise Beach Hotel: Grillin with the Captain, from 7:30 pm Tel: 457- 4795   

Sunset Shores Hotel:  Happy hour 4-7 pm Tel: 458 - 4411   

Ada Restaurant, Beachcombers Hotel:  Happy Hour, 4:30pm - 7:00pm Tel: 458-4283   

Africano Disco: Party, South Rivers     

Myah’s  Hotel:  Happy Hour All Day Tel: 451-3600   

Kingdom of Colours: Pop Up Lime, Mikey’s Roast City,  Mespo, 6pm     

Grenadine House:  Happy Hours 3 pm Tel: 458 -1800   

Tree House & Grill, Arnos Vale: Unplug Fridays Tel: 456-6808   

Coconut Grove Beach Club, Ratho Mill:  Birthday Bash Celebrating 3 years, 6pm  Tel: 431-2837   

Grenadine House:  Happy Hours 3 pm Tel: 458 -1800   

Young Island Resort: BBQ from 7:00 pm Tel: 458-4826   

Sunset Shores Hotel:  Happy hour 4-6 pm, BBQ from 7pm Tel: 458 - 4411   

Hotel Alexandrina:  Kulture Bar & Grill, Prospect 3pm Tel: 456-9788   

Ada Restaurant, Beachcombers Hotel: BBQ from 5:00pm - 9:30 pm with Live Music Tel: 458-4283   

STR8 Vybz:  Rock Back Bar, Mt. Grenan    

Myah’s  Hotel:  Happy Hour All Day, BBQ 12noon  Tel: 451-3600   

Diocesan Family Fun Day, Black Point in St. Benedict’s Parish, Mass begins at 10am     

La Vue Boutique Hotel &Beach Club:  Karaoke, 6pm - 11pm Tel: 532-8883   

Grenadine House: Sunday Buffet 11:30,  Happy Hours 3 pm until Tel: 458 - 1800   

Myah’s  Hotel: Home Cooking, 12:00 noon Tel: 451-3600   

Café Soleil, Blue Lagoon Marina: BBQ 11 am - 5 pm,  live music by BAM from 7 pm Tel: 456 - 8550   

The Loft Restaurant & Bar, Blue lagoon Hotel and Marina, Ratho Mill Tel: 458-4308   

Tree House & Grill: Karaoke Night, 8pm until Tel: 456-6808   

Paradise Beach Hotel: Regular Menu Tel: 457- 4795   

Entice Lounge & Bar,  (Mon—Sat 10 am until), Victoria Park Tel: 454-2455   

Grenadine House Restaurant:: Taco Tuesday 11 am—6 pm Tel: 458 -1800   

Signature Restaurant and Event Centre, Vigie Highway:  Beer and Wings  Tel: 456-6518   

Mangoz Restaurant, Villa Tel: 458-5882   

The Loft Restaurant & Bar, Blue Lagoon Hotel and Marina, Ratho Mill Tel: 458-4308   

Chill Spot and Grill, Arnos Vale, Seafood Menu: Surf & Turf  Tel: 457-7768   

Tree House & Grill:  Seafood Night, Cracked Conch, 5pm until Tel: 456-6808   

Myah’s  Hotel: Pizza and Pasta your Way from 12 noon Tel: 451-3600   

Signature Restaurant and Event Centre: Lobster Special,  Vigie Highway, Arnos Vale Tel: 456-6518   

Flow Wine Bar & Kitchen, Kingstown  Tel: 457- 0809   

Chill’n Brewery, Egmont Street, Honey BBQ, Sweet Chilli,  10am—6pm, Kingstown Tel: 456-1776    

Coconut Grove Beach Club, Ratho Mill   Tel: 431-2837   

Myah’s  Hotel: Seafood Boil – 6pm, Karaoke Night 7pm - 10 pm Tel: 451-3600   
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Mangoz Restaurant and Bar, Villa Tel: 458-5882   

Entice Lounge & Bar,  (Mon—Sat 10 am until), Victoria Park Tel: 454-2455   

Chill Spot and Grill, Arnos Vale - BBQ Tel: 457-7768   

The Loft Restaurant & Bar, Blue lagoon Hotel and Marina,  Tel: 458-4308   

Signature Restaurant and Event Centre, Hot & Ready, Pizza Fridays, Vigie Highway Tel: 456-6518   

Driftwood Restaurant and Lounge, Ratho Mill - Friday Night Ceviche!, 6pm Tel: 456-8999   

Vee Jays Restaurant, Friday Lime, Lower Bay Street Tel: 457-2845   

French Verandah: Happy Hours 5-7 pm Tel: 453 -1111   

    

Saturday 18th January    

Summer Rose Bar & Lounge from 5 pm Tel: 494-7673   

Flow Wine Bar & Kitchen, Kingstown  Tel: 457- 0809   

Driftwood Restaurant and Lounge, Ratho Mill Tel: 456-8999   

Chill’n Brewery: Wings  -  Honey BBQ, Sweet Chilli,  10 am—2 pm, Kingstown Tel: 491 4455   

    

Sunday 19th January    

Mangoz Restaurant, Great Vibes & Ambience, Villa Tel: 458-5882   

Chill Spot and Grill, Arnos Vale Tel: 457-7768   

Wafulasun Sports Bar, Chateaubelair: Karaoke Night, 8pm  Tel: 570-9691   

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    
    
    

    

    
    

    
    

    

    

    

    







SOUTHERN GRENADINES:  The boat leaves St Vincent on Mondays at 10:00 am.  Persons must be 

in possession of a government pass. 








